

**RC No. RC-DAI-2022-A-0065**

**PS CBI-ACB-Delhi**

**CBI Vs. Ramkishan Mehta & Ors.**

**22.03.2023**

Present : Ms. Shweta Dhingra, Ld. PP for CBI alongwith IO  
Inspector Vikrant Tomar.

**ORDER**

Documents has been filed by the IO yesterday. Let the same be checked by the Ahlmad.

Put up for consideration of this charge-sheet on  
**25.03.2023.**

(AMIT KUMAR)  
Special Judge, PC Act, CBI-04  
Rouse Avenue Courts, New Delhi  
22.03.2023