

**CNR No. DLCT11-000242-2023**  
**CBI No. 44/2023**  
**CBI Vs. Ramkishan Mehta & Karampal**  
**RC-DAI-2022-A-0065**  
**PS CBI/ACB/ND**  
**U/s 120B IPC & 7 of PC Act**

**20.11.2023**

Present : Sh. Hari Mohan, Ld. Sr. Public Prosecutor for CBI.

A-1 Ramkishan Mehta on bail with Ld. Counsel  
Shri Sanjeev Bhardwaj, Advocate.

A-2 Karampal on bail with Ld. Counsel  
Shri B.C Mishra, Advocate.

Further arguments are advanced by Ld. Counsel for  
A-1 today.

Arguments are concluded by the parties.

Be listed for orders/clarification, if any, on **29<sup>th</sup>**  
**November, 2023.**

(GAGANDEEP SINGH)  
Special Judge, PC Act, CBI-04  
Rouse Avenue Courts, New Delhi  
20.11.2023