

CNR No. DLCT11-000242-2023
CBI No. 44/2023
CBI Vs. Ramkishan Mehta
RC-DAI-2022-A-0065
PS CBI/ACB/ND U/s 120B IPC & 7 of PC Act

04.03.2025

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

Present : Sh. Hari Mohan, Ld. Sr. Public Prosecutor for CBI.

A-1 Ramkishan Mehta on bail.

A-2 Karampal already discharged vide order dated 29.11.2023.

MHC (M) Constable Finnyam with case property.

PW-4 Vikram Dutt Bhardwaj

LW-5 Chandra Mohan Singh Negi

As per directions of Ld. Presiding Officer Put up on 2nd
April 2025.

Reader
04.03.2025